PARCEL

PERMANENT

NUMBER 0b ___2&_306_001

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

225,00 FT
15 CEDAR HILLS

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-15-68
6-9-69
2-2-79
5-29-85
12-11-97
7-6-04

CAMPBELL, GRORGE W & LUCILLE
SHEETS, RICHARD A & JEAN E

SPRINGER CURTIS H
SCHEELER DONALD J & SUSAN B

SCHEELER SUSAN B
HARTMAN STEPHEN D & SHARI A

C.F. 4.50
C.F.71.50
C.F. 76.00

SP NO FEE
SP 165,000




